
GREENANCE BRAKE PAD P 23 136G

The brake pad P 23 136G to be combined

with the Greenance brake disc

The Beyond Greenance brake pad in combination with
the Greenance brake disc will reduce PM10 and PM2.5

fine particulate emissions, limiting the environmental
footprint of your driving. This brake pad is part of the
Beyond Greenance Kit, to guarantee superior resistance
to wear and therefore longer durability of components.

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Comfort

Dust reduction

Green packaging

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584125342

Axle

Front

Thickness

19 mm

Width

169 mm

Height

69 mm

Braking system

Brembo

Wear indicator

Electric

WVA number

24466,24467

Accessories

With accessories
With anti-squeal
shim
With brake caliper
bolts

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P_23_136G?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1611839280 CITROËN

1612433780 CITROËN

425375 CITROËN

425376 CITROËN

155253629 FIAT

6001073128 FIAT

71773145 FIAT

77364161 FIAT

77364319 FIAT

77366023 FIAT

77366024 FIAT

77367090 FIAT

1612433780 PEUGEOT

1617284580 PEUGEOT

1623842680 PEUGEOT

1673603580 PEUGEOT

425375 PEUGEOT

425376 PEUGEOT

425464 PEUGEOT


