# () brembo



# **GREENANCE BRAKE PAD P 23 136G**

The brake pad P 23 136G to be combined with the Greenance brake disc

The Beyond Greenance brake pad in combination with the Greenance brake disc will reduce PM10 and PM2.5 fine particulate emissions, limiting the environmental footprint of your driving. This brake pad is part of the Beyond Greenance Kit, to guarantee superior resistance to wear and therefore longer durability of components.

- Brembo quality
- ECE-R90 certificate
- 🗸 Comfort
- Dust reduction
- Green packaging

# IMAGE SOON AVAILABLE

### **Technical specifications**

EAN code	Axle	Thickness
<b>8020584125342</b>	Front	<b>19</b> mm
Width	Height	Braking system
<b>169</b> mm	<b>69</b> mm	<b>Brembo</b>
Wear indicator <b>Electric</b>	WVA number <b>24466,24467</b>	Accessories With accessories With anti-squeal shim With brake caliper bolts

### COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

1611839280	CITROËN
1612433780	CITROËN
425375	CITROËN
425376	CITROËN
155253629	FIAT
6001073128	FIAT
71773145	FIAT
77364161	FIAT
77364319	FIAT
77366023	FIAT
77366024	FIAT
77367090	FIAT
1612433780	PEUGEOT
1617284580	PEUGEOT
1623842680	PEUGEOT
1673603580	PEUGEOT
425375	PEUGEOT
425376	PEUGEOT
425464	PEUGEOT